
AoS Season 9 Participants Schedule

OCT TIME TYPE WHO WHERE

Sat, Oct 8 9am - 5pm Talent/Audition Day Super & Shining CCO
Sat, Oct 22 9am - 12:15pm Program Shining Stars CCO

10:15am-12:15pm Program Super Stars CCO

Sat, Oct 29 9am - 12:15pm Program Shining Stars CCO

10:15am-12:15pm Program Super Stars CCO

NOV

Sat, Nov 5 9am - 12:15pm Program Shining Stars CCO

10:15am-12:15pm Program Super Stars CCO

Sat, Nov 12 9am - 12:15pm Program Shining Stars CCO

10:15am-12:15pm Program Super Stars CCO

Sat, Nov 19 9am - 12:15pm Program Shining Stars CCO

10:15am-12:15pm Program Super Stars CCO

DEC

Sat, Dec 3 9am - 12:15pm Program Shining Stars CCO

10:15am-12:15pm Program Super Stars CCO

Sat, Dec 10 9am - 12:15pm Program Shining Stars CCO

10:15am-12:15pm Program Super Stars CCO

Sat, Dec 17 9am - 12:15pm Program Shining Stars CCO

10:15am-12:15pm Program Super Stars CCO

JAN

Sat, Jan 7 9am - 12:15pm Program Shining Stars CCO

10:15am-12:15pm Program Super Stars CCO

Sat, Jan 21 9am - 12:15pm Program Shining Stars CCO

10:15am-12:15pm Program Super Stars CCO

Sat, Jan 28 9am - 12:15pm Program Shining Stars CCO

10:15am-12:15pm Program Super Stars CCO

FEB

Sat, Feb 4 9am - 12:15pm Run Thru Super TKA

Sat, Feb 18

9am - 12:15pm                          

6pm - 10pm Tech/Show Super TKA
Sat, Feb 25 9am - 11am Program Shining CCO

MAR
Sat, Mar 4 9am - 11am Rehearsal Shining CCO
Sat, Mar 11 9am - 11am Rehearsal Shining CCO
Sat, Mar 25 9am - 11am Rehearsal Shining CCO

APR

Sat, Apr 1 9am - 11am Rehearsal Shining CCO
Sat, Apr 8 9am - 12pm Run Thru Shining TKA
Sat, Apr 15 9am - 12pm Run Thru Shining TKA

Mon, Apr 17 5pm - 8pm Tech week Shining TKA
Tue, Apr 18 5pm - 8pm Tech week Shining TKA
Wed, Apr 19 5pm - 8pm Tech week Shining TKA
Thur, Apr 20 5pm - 9pm Tech week Shining TKA
Fri, Apr 21 5pm - 10pm Show Shining TKA
Sat, Apr 22 10am - 4pm Show Shining TKA
Sun, Apr 23 10am - 4pm Show Shining TKA


